T: 01642 241133
W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
CLEVELAND CABLE COMPANY DATASHEET | 1
APPLICATION
General single core control / power cable
for fixed wiring arrangements and power
networks. Suitable for underground, indoor

CCC CODE
CONDUCTOR
SIZE
(MM2)
STRANDING
(MM)
NO. OF
CORES
WEIGHT
KG/KM
OVERALL
DIAMETER
(MM)
BRASS A2 NYLON A2 NYLON CLEAT TREFOIL
CLEAT
6941AX50 50 19/1.78 1 638 17.7 20 25 0.7 -
6941AX70 70 19/2.14 1 891 19.6 25 32 0.8 -
6941AX95 95 19/2.52 1 1166 21.5 25 32 0.9 -
6941AX120 120 37/2.03 1 1412 23.1 25 32 1 -
6941AX150 150 37/2.25 1 1800 26 32 40 1.1 -
6941AX185 185 37/2.52 1 2200 28 32 40 1.2 TASB04
6941AX240 240 61/2.25 1 2800 32 40 50S 1.4 TASB06
6941AX300 300 61/2.52 1 3400 33 40 50S 1.4 TASB06
6941AX400 400 61/2.85 1 4450 38 40 50 1.6 TASB10
6941AX500 500 61/3.2 1 5550 43 50S 63S 1.8 TASB13
6941AX630 630 127/2.52 1 7100 47 50 63S 2 TASB15
6941AX800 800 127/2.85 1 9200 55 63S 75S TC9 TASB20
6941AX1000 1000 127/3.2 1 11270 58.8 63S 75S TC10 TASB20
6941AX / BS5467 CABLE - CURRENT CARRYING CAPACITY
THE ABOVE IS IN ACCORDANCE WITH 18TH EDITION OF IET WIRING REGULATIONS
CONDUCTOR
CROSS –